
 

1 
Department of Russian and Slavonic Studies 

Middle Eastern, European Languages and 
Culture with Polish 
Timetable Previews (2024-25) 
 
Programme: The degree in Middle Eastern, European Languages and Culture (MEELC) 
gives students a unique opportunity to study the history, culture and one language of the 
Middle East (Arabic, Hebrew, Turkish) combined with a choice of a European language 
(French, Spanish, German, Italian, Russian, Polish) and its history and culture. In this course 
students explore diverse perspectives on Middle Eastern and European societies through a 
study of history, literature and identity politics.  
 
Polish course content: In the first two years, students focus mainly on developing 
language skills and learning about main trends in the historical and cultural development of 
Poland, as well as aspects of contemporary Polish society. 
 
Residence abroad: MEELC students spend their third year at the Jagiellonian University in 
Kraków. 
 
Timetable Preview 
The following timetables may be subject to change. 
 
Year One 

Code Name Semester 
RUU11031 
 
RUU11032 

Introduction to Central, East European and Russian Area 
Studies 1  
Introduction to Central, East European and Russian Area 
Studies 2 

1 
 
2 

PLU11071 
PLU11072 

Polish Language 1 Advanced (Heritage speakers) 
Polish Language 1 Advanced (Heritage speakers) 

1 
2 

PLU11051 
PLU11052 

Polish Language 1 Beginners MT  
Polish Language 1 Beginners HT 

1 
2 

 
Year Two 

Code Name Semester 
PLU22021 
PLU22022 

Polish Area Studies 2 (A)  
Polish Area Studies 2 (B) 

1 
2 

PLU22051 
PLU22052 

Polish Language 2 Continuing Beginners MT  
Polish Language 2 Continuing Beginners HT 

1 
2 

PLU22071 
PLU22072 

Polish Language 2 Advanced (Heritage speakers) 
Polish Language 2 Advanced (Heritage speakers) 

1 
2 



 

2 
Department of Russian and Slavonic Studies 

Year Three 
Study abroad year. 
 
Year Four  
(In pathways 1 and 2; review the MEELC Handbook for more details). 

Code Name Semester 
PLU4400Y Polish – Major Language 1 & 2 
PLU4402Y Contemporary Polish Society 1 & 2 

 
 
 


	Timetable Preview
	Year One
	Semester
	Name
	Code
	Year Two
	Semester
	Name
	Code
	Year Three
	Year Four  (In pathways 1 and 2; review the MEELC Handbook for more details).
	Semester
	Name
	Code

