

# Middle Eastern, European Languages and Culture with Polish

Timetable Previews (2024-25)

Programme: The degree in Middle Eastern, European Languages and Culture (MEELC) gives students a unique opportunity to study the history, culture and one language of the Middle East (Arabic, Hebrew, Turkish) combined with a choice of a European language (French, Spanish, German, Italian, Russian, Polish) and its history and culture. In this course students explore diverse perspectives on Middle Eastern and European societies through a study of history, literature and identity politics.

Polish course content: In the first two years, students focus mainly on developing language skills and learning about main trends in the historical and cultural development of Poland, as well as aspects of contemporary Polish society.

Residence abroad: MEELC students spend their third year at the Jagiellonian University in Kraków.

#### **Timetable Preview**

The following timetables may be subject to change.

#### **Year One**

Code	Name	Semester
RUU11031	Introduction to Central, East European and Russian Area	1
RUU11032	Studies 1 Introduction to Central, East European and Russian Area Studies 2	2
PLU11071	Polish Language 1 Advanced (Heritage speakers)	1
PLU11072	Polish Language 1 Advanced (Heritage speakers)	2
PLU11051	Polish Language 1 Beginners MT	1
PLU11052	Polish Language 1 Beginners HT	2

#### **Year Two**

Code	Name	Semester
PLU22021	Polish Area Studies 2 (A)	1
PLU22022	Polish Area Studies 2 (B)	2
PLU22051	Polish Language 2 Continuing Beginners MT	1
PLU22052	Polish Language 2 Continuing Beginners HT	2
PLU22071	Polish Language 2 Advanced (Heritage speakers)	1
PLU22072	Polish Language 2 Advanced (Heritage speakers)	2

## **Year Three**

Study abroad year.

### **Year Four**

(In pathways 1 and 2; review the MEELC Handbook for more details).

Code	Name	Semester
PLU4400Y	Polish – Major Language	1 & 2
PLU4402Y	Contemporary Polish Society	1 & 2